could have been. It was a wonderful day to shoot. Everyone had fun which is the idea.
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Twelve competitors enjoyed a warm day of competition and the humidity was not as bad as it

The next high power match at Palo Alto will be conducted on Saturday 16 September. After the

match there will be a working party to place and smooth-out dirt on the north and south ends of the 600

yard firing line. Dirt will be dropped off at either end of the firing line and we only need move it up to

the level of the firing line on each end. It will give the firing line a finished look. Please consider helping

out after the match. The various shooting disciplines at Palo Alto have been assigned a task to perform

and this one is ours and it won't take very long at all if we all pitch in. Please bring a wheelbarrow and

shovels. | will bring one wheelbarrow but having two more would be handy. | thank you in advance for

your consideration on this request.

Class

MA
MA
MA
MA
MU
EX
EX
EX
EX
SS
SS
MK

Palo Alto 19 August 2017 High Power Match Results

I'll see you on 16 Septembe

Competitor Standing SF

R Bose 180-2
D MacGregor 181-3
W Freeman 183-0
B Pickering 177-0

J McGee 154-1
Sam Bean 176-2
T Geeck 170-1
K Schroeder  162-0
J Meynier 170-3
H Ellis 155-0

T Plunkett 160-0
Skip Blanchard 146-0

r!

Sitting RF

193-3
196-6
192-4
185-1
153-1
193-5
192-4
197-4
190-6
190-2
1731
173-1

Prone RF

195-5
198-9
193-3
194-2
120-0
185-1
192-0
199-9
188-2
191-3
185-1
169-0

Prone SF

194-4
184-3
184-5
182-3
110-0
193-6
177-3
162-2
160-1
185-3
184-4
83-1

Aggregate

762-14 1% place
759-21 18 MA
752-12

738-6

537-2

747-14 15 EX/SS/MK
731-8 2" EX/SS/MK

720-15
708-12
721-8
702-6
571-1



